36. GauschieBen Gau Hallertau '
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
12.-28.04.2024
mMEYTOrn

Niederlauterbach

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
33_LIG_GAUSCHEIBE_LICHTGEWEHR
Teiler
Platz  SNr 33"‘." PNr Total
erein 1 2 3
1. 172 | Fischer, Viktoria 30617540 9.48 74.33 137.90 9.48
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach
2. 87 | Reithmeier, Jakob 30617584 11.66 11.66
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.
3. 30 | Strasser, Clemens 30617132 34.43 81.74 101.63 34.43
Sportschutzen Niederlauterbach
4. 493 | Pauly, Sebastian 30614644 63.07 225.03 255.07 63.07
Sportschiutzen Niederlauterbach
5. 551 | Brummer, Leon 30617564 85.14 85.14
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
6. 129 | Preitsameter, Marina 30615885 86.72 142.89 274.20 86.72
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.
7. 486 | Garstecki, Carina 30615685 119.63 119.63
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern
8. 176 | Senger, Hannah 30617732 126.19 126.19
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach
9. 32 | Weiher, Sebastian 30617131 196.06 196.06
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach
10. 29 | Peter, Sebastian 30617130 199.86 199.86
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
11. 692 | Meier, Lukas 30617276 274.63 274.63
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern
12. 31 | Strasser, Rosa 30617617 290.07 402.55 730.03 290.07
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
13. 295 | Umschaden, Paul 30617409 301.67 301.67
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
14. 312 | Seitz, Johannes 30617356 321.43 321.43
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
15. 148 | Raab, Emily 30617343 336.10 336.10
SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach
16. 170 | Fischer, Fiona 30617539 339.33 339.33
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
17. 177 | Senger, Hermann 30617152 383.26 383.26
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach
18. 308 | Beer, Florian 30617512 403.82 403.82
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
19. 310 | Biebel, Emilia 30617340 407.59 - 407.59
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
20. 307 | Bauer, Johannes 30617176 413.34 413.34
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
21. 341 | Stadlbauer, Sophia 80802340 458.87 497.61 507.11 458.87
SV Jung Roland Aufham
22. 510 | Haas, Max 30617128 464.62 464.62
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
23. 119 | Wagner, Leon 30617346 491.88 491.88
SG Sandelzhausen
24, 688 | Zierer, Valentin 30617308 502.53 502.53
SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach
25. 681 | Huber, Johannes 30617592 508.94 508.94
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.
26. 40 | Bachmaier, Emma Magdalena 30616575 552.17 552.17
SG Sandelzhausen
27. 501 | Jackwerth, Anna 30616965 552.46 552.46
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg
28. 679 | Fischer, Vincent 30617705 552.60 552.60
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.
29. 306 | Blaimer, Korbinian 30617148 554.12 710.18 1009.09 554.12
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
30. 364 | Hainzinger, Matthias 30617552 597.75 597.75
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Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Beer, Ludwig
Abensquell Abens

Sixt, Franz
Schitzenverein e.V. 1882 Rohr

Heigl, Raphael
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf

Holzmann, Roman

Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Schilli, Frieda Magdalena
Abensquell Abens

Felixberger, Fabian
Abensquell Abens

Schober, Valentin
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Danner, Emma
SG Hubertus 1923 Piirkwang

Bachhuber, Marika
SG Hubertus 1923 Piirkwang

Schober, Moritz
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Wengermaier, Sebastian
SG Sandelzhausen

Wassermann, Bastian
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Fricke, Emma
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Bachmaier, Jonas
SG Sandelzhausen

Freiberger, Stefan
SV Jung Roland Aufham

Bachner, Marie
SG Sandelzhausen

Baumler, Melanie
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf

Badhorn, Alexander
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Kiichenmeister, Nico
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Brandstetter, Leni
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Ehmair, Vanessa
Abensquell Abens

Wagoun, Simon
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Wroblewski, Leon
SG Sandelzhausen

Schmeller, Josef Franz
SV Frohsinn Dirnzhausen

Ehrmayr, Franziska
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Schneider, Katharina
SV Hubertus Geroldshausen

Rauscher, Luisa
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Heigl, Benedikt
Schutzenverein e.V. 1882 Rohr

Busch, Stefan
Schutzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Schmidmayr, Felix
Sportschiutzen Niederlauterbach

Schmid, Tobias
Abensquell Abens

Aigner, Quirin
Abensquell Abens

Spieth, Emma
Abensquell Abens

May, Magdalena
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Ehrmaier, Julius
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SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach

Frank, Jakob
Abensquell Abens

Pichlmeier, Jakob
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Bogner, Sebastian
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen

Warl, Mathias
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Jackwerth, Paul
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg

Barsan, Ana-Monica
SV Jung Roland Aufham

May, Moritz
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Frank, Antonia
Abensquell Abens

Bauer, Franziska
SV Reichertshausen

Spies, Larissa
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Schmeller, Anna-Maria
SV Frohsinn Dirnzhausen

Schneider, Christopher
Ver.Feuer-u.Zimmersch.Ges. eV Siege

Hainzinger, Franziska
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Ippy, Louis
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf

Kuffer, Theresa
Abensquell Abens

Bachmaier, Simon
SG Sandelzhausen

Hlawatschek, Henri
Abensquell Abens

Barsan, Stefania
SV Jung Roland Aufham

Funk, Maximilian
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg

Auer, Florian
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Reiter, Leon
Abensquell Abens

Niedermaier, Benedikt
SG Sandelzhausen

Wojtowicz, Alan
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Schmeller, Maximilian
SV Frohsinn Dlrnzhausen

Hess, Vincent
SG Sandelzhausen

Stanglmair, Leander
SV Reichertshausen

Biebel, Lena
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Seitz, Lena
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Badhorn, Ludwig
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Schmelz, Maria
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf

Pauly, Michael
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Ehmair, Raphael
Abensquell Abens

Funk, Lisa
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg

Freiberger, Theresa
SV Jung Roland Aufham

Wojtowicz, Laura

30617829

30617014

30617768

30617086

30616412

80802361

30617101

30617830

30615928

30616811

30614803

30617541

30617551

30617701

30616275

30616055

30617748

80802362

30617195

30617560

30617733

30617818

30616285

30614804

80802369

30617821

30617341

30617426

30617563

30617610

30615367

30617624

30617583

80802347

80802334
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2096.60
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2183.91

2343.98

2412.98

2440.57

2514.05

2612.52

2678.67

3059.26

3177.56

3181.60

3400.30

3512.06

3925.09

4350.64

4622.69
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101. 598 | Wengermaier, Veronika
SG Sandelzhausen

102. 120 | Wagner, Ella
SG Sandelzhausen

103. 680 | Huber, Magdalena
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

80802376

30617815

30617591

4636.88

6319.94

7336.82

4636.88

6319.94

7336.82
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